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 2,090.3888 

 751.9346 

 20.6181 

 262.7644 

 3,516.0460 

 270.7470 

 2,819.8300 

 3,145.9028 

 3,062.0534 

 20.5452 

 3,788.1847 

 147.6757 

 1,872.3671 

 1.1964 

 0.7576 

 2.5166 

 403.0229 

 9,184.2165 

 411.3118 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,059.0330 

 740.6556 

 20.3088 

 258.8229 

 3,463.3053 

 266.6858 

 2,777.5326 

 3,098.7143 

 3,016.1226 

 20.2370 

 3,731.3619 

 145.4606 

 1,844.2816 

 1.1785 

 0.7462 

 2.4789 

 396.9776 

 9,046.4533 

 405.1421 

 2,121.7446 

 763.2136 

 20.9274 

 266.7059 

 3,568.7867 

 274.8082 

 2,862.1275 

 3,193.0913 

 3,107.9842 

 20.8534 

 3,845.0075 

 149.8908 

 1,900.4526 

 1.2143 

 0.7690 

 2.5543 

 409.0682 

 9,321.9797 

 417.4815 
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 409.0682 

 9,321.9797 

 417.4815 
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